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USB Wall Socket

USB 28- USB-28B

Model

Size

USB output current

AC input parameters

Electrical output parameters

Colour

86×86

USB-28BUSB-28

2.1A/5V

100-240V/AC 50-60Hz

100-240V/AC 16A

White/Black

Model

Size

USB output current

AC input parameters

Electrical output parameters

Colour

146×86

USB-44

2.1A/5V

100-240V/AC 50-60Hz

100-240V/AC 16A

White/Black

USB 44-

10

86

60.7

8
6

33.2

24

86

86

146
28

17.7

8
6
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USB Wall Socket

USB 18-
USB 20-

USB 18B-
USB 20B-

Model

Size

USB output current

AC input parameters

Electrical output parameters

Colour

USB-18

86×86

USB-18B

86×86

USB-20B

80×80

USB-20

80×80

A:2.1A/5V              B:2.4A/5V

100-250V/AC 50-60Hz

100-250V/AC 16A

White/Black

USB 19-
USB 21-

USB 19B-
USB 21B-

Model

Size

USB output current

AC input parameters

Electrical output parameters

Colour

USB-19

86×86

USB-19B

86×86

USB-21B

80×80

USB-21

80×80

A:2.1A/5V              B:2.4A/5V

100-250V/AC 50-60Hz

100-250V/AC 16A

White/Black

Rheinland

09

60.7

35.8

45.3

60.7

35.8

45.3
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USB Wall Socket

Model

Size

USB output current

AC input parameters

Electrical output parameters

Colour

86×86

USB-22 USB-22B

2.1A/5V

100-240V/AC 50-60Hz

100-240V/AC 16A

White/Black

USB 22- USB-22B

USB 23- USB-23B

Model

Size

USB output current

AC input parameters

Electrical output parameters

Colour

86×86

USB-23BUSB-23

2.1A/5V

100-240V/AC 50-60Hz

100-240V/AC 16A

White/Black

12

3
7
.8

6
6

52

35.8

60

3
7
.8

6
6

52

35.8

60
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USB Wall Socket

USB 43-
USB 45-

USB 43B-
USB 45B-

Model

Size

USB output current

AC input parameters

Electrical output parameters

Colour

USB-43

80×80

USB-43B

80×80

USB-45B

86×86

USB-45

86×86

2.4A/5V

100-250V/AC 50-60Hz

100-250V/AC 16A

White/Black

USB 46-
USB 47-

USB 46B-
USB 47B-

Model

Size

USB output current

AC input parameters

Electrical output parameters

Colour

USB-46

80×80

USB-46B

80×80

USB-47B

86×86

USB-47

86×86

2.4A/5V

100-250V/AC 50-60Hz

100-250V/AC 16A

White/Black

11

46.6 47.3

4
6
.6

46.6 47.3

4
6
.6
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USB Wall Socket

Model

Size

USB output current

AC input parameters

Electrical output parameters

Colour

USB-16E

22 2×45. 80×80

2.1A/5V

100-240V/AC 50-60Hz

100-240V/AC 16A

White/Black

USB-40 USB-42

3.1A/5V

USB-16E

USB-40

USB-42

46×45.7

13

USB-16D

5V    3.1A

2.4A

1.0A

1.0A

5V    3.1A

2.4A

1.0A

USB-16D

22 2×45.

4
5

52

4
3
.7

9

5
2

23

43.79

45.746

36
46

4
5
.7

35.7

45

80.8

4
4

8
0
.8
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European Series

45×45mm USB

Charger Grid Module

USB Wall Socket
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USB-10B

USB-12B

22.5x45

22.5x45

USB-17

2.1A

USB-17B

2.1A

45x4545x45

⑤ ⑥

⑥

⑤

USB-41

USB-34

22.5x45

15

Colour: White

Colour: White

Colour: White

Colour: White

Colour: White

Colour: White

Fit for Legrand standards wall piate
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2.1A

USB:Type A+Type C
45x4545x45

USB-26-A/A

USB-26-A/C

2.1A

USB:Type A+Type A

USB-26-C/C

USB-26B-A/A

2.1A

USB:Type C+Type C

2.1A

USB:Type A+Type A

USB-26B-C/C

USB-26B-A/C

2.1A

USB:Type A+Type C

2.1A

USB:Type C+Type C

⑤ ⑥

⑥

⑤

16

Colour: White

Colour: White

Colour: White

Colour: White

Colour: White

Colour: White
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USB Wall Socket

European Series

80×80mm USB

Charger Wall Socket
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USB Wall Socket

Model

Size

USB output current

AC input parameters

Electrical output parameters

Colour

USB-10B-C

80×80

2.1A/5V

100-240V/AC 50-60Hz

White/Black

8081044

USB 10B-C-

USB 12B-C-

USB 17-C- USB-17B-C

8081204USB 27 H A A- - - /

USB-12B-C USB-17-C USB-17B-C USB-27-H-A/A

1A/5V

C

H

18

80.5

24.3

33

8
0

.5

80

80

37

25.5
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